
TRI-CITY LITTLE LEAGUES 
MAJOR GIRLS SOFTBALL 

1. KENT CITY #1 6. WHITE CLOUD 

2. KENT CITY #2 7. FREMONT 

3. GRANT  8. TRI-COUNTY 

4. NEWAYGO #1 9. WHITE LAKE #1 

5. NEWAYGO #2 10. WHITE LAKE #2 

~2021 REGULAR SEASON~ 

DATE H-V H-V H-V H-V H-V 

1. Wed, May 5 1-2 4-3 6-5 8-7 9-10 

2. Sat, May 8 1-3 4-2 7-5 6-9 10-8 

3. Wed, May 12 1-4 3-2 5-8 10-6 7-9 

4. Sat, May 15 5-1 2-6 9-3 8-4 7-10 

5. Wed, May 19 6-1 2-7 3-8 4-9 10-5 

6. Sat, May 22 1-7 8-2 3-10 9-5 4-6 

7. Wed, May 26 8-1 2-9 10-4 6-7 5-3 

8. Wed, June 2 9-1 2-10 8-6 4-5 7-3 

9. Sat, June 5 1-10 5-2 3-6 9-8 7-4 

10. Wed, June 9 3-1 2-8 6-4 5-9 10-7 

11. Sat, June 12 1-8 6-2 3-5 9-7 4-10 

12. Mon, June 14 2-1 5-4 8-3 7-6 10-9 

GAME TIMES: Weekdays 6:00pm / Saturdays 10:00am 

• All players must not sit on the bench more than (2) innings. 

• Full rotation batting order to be used. 

• Four outfielders may play in an arc fashion. 

• Three inning limit per pitcher per game. 

• Teams may only score (5) runs per inning; then switch offense and defense even if 
(3) outs haven’t been made.  NO “10 run” rule.  

• Reminders: 

o Runners can steal when pitcher releases the ball. 

o Bunting is allowed in the Majors. 

o No negative “chatter” is allowed – Please keep it positive! 

TOWN ALL-STARS: SATURDAY, JUNE 19th @ WHITE CLOUD 

**PPrroommoottee  GGoooodd  SSppoorrttssmmaannsshhiipp**  


